ManuFlo            Page 1               MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
Flow Measurement Products                         KMS501W Rev.1 180216-WDA
KMS501W
Electromagnetic Wafer Flowmeters
(sizes: 15mm to 150mm)
FEATURES:
 For all your water applications including batching.
 Wafer connection suites ANSI 150lb flanges.

3
/min; m
3
/h [  cubic metre per second/minute/hour];
 Outputs:  Pulse and 4-20mA output with 1m cable pre-wired and labeled.
Application examples include use in water applications (irrigation, bore water etc) and proportional speed control via the current
output signal. The uses are wide and far reaching.
Size Order Code MINIMUM Flowrate MAXIMUM Flowrate
(mm) Integral
(Litres/minute)
@ ±3% accuracy *
(Litres/minute)
@ ±0.5% accuracy
(Litres/minute)
@  ±0.5% accuracy
15 KMS501-015W 0.89 5.3 127
25 KMS501-025W 2.45 14.7 350
40 KMS501-040W 6.40 38 905
50 KMS501-050W 9.70 59 1414
80 KMS501-080W 25 150 3620
100 KMS501-100W 39 235 5655
150 KMS501-150W 88 530 12723
*measures at lower flowrates, but at reduced accuracy
OPTIONS
-R Remote wired display/transmitter with 2m cable (can be longer on request).
-TW Sydney Water Tradewaste sampler plugs (for other authorities on request).
-TWR As above but with wall mountable version plugs via 2 metres cable.
- DC 17 – 31 Vdc powered
-XCn Extra cable (where n in Product Code = extra cable length in metres)
ACCESSORIES
OSC-I On-site calibration check, as required by Sydney Water after flowmeter installation and then at least yearly.
TWSPS Tradewaste sampler pulse output splitter
Table D/ANSI-150 PVC Pressure pipe slip flanges / Table D&E Galvanised iron connection kits available.  [ Pre-fitted to sensor ]
Integral display
Remote display
ManuFlo            Page 2               MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
Flow Measurement Products                         KMS501W Rev.1 180216-WDA
TECHNICAL DATA KMS501W
Measured value
Primary measured value  Flow velocity
Secondary measured value Volume flow